
Ukesgolf Øverby 2025 → 12. Runde • 10.01.2026 21:17 (1)

Ukesgolf Øverby 2025 → 12. Runde

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 57

Open

1 Halvor Tollan 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 -11 46

2 Håkon Gabriel Skinstad Ile 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 -9 48

2 Idar Lillehagen 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 -9 48

2 Nicolai Løseth 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 -9 48

5 Mats Olstad 2 2 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 -8 49

5 Kristoffer Andersson 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 -8 49

7 Vidar Losvik 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 -7 50

8 Rune Reinli 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -4 53

8 Erik Syversen 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -4 53

10 Vegar Bryntesen 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 5 3 3 3 -3 54

11 Bjørnar Bråthen Øverlia 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 -2 55

11 Martin Bråten Stangjordet 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 5 -2 55

11 Tore Tollefsrud 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 -2 55

11 Svein Erik Gransjøen 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 -2 55

15 Johnny Sagen 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 -1 56

15 Steffen Lund 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 2 -1 56

15 Eirik Arnesen 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 7 4 2 2 -1 56

18 Joakim Smikkerud 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 2 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 2 0 57

19 Simen Strømstad 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 +1 58

19 Martin Solli 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 6 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 +1 58

21 Kristoffer Østvold Bek 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 3 2 +2 59

22 Sigurd Skjelstad 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 +3 60

23 Lucas 3 3 2 4 6 2 4 3 3 6 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 +4 61

23 Ole Anders 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 +4 61

23 Marius Sukkestad 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +4 61

26 Adrian Lunde Enger 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 +6 63

26 Kim Harbak 2 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 6 3 4 3 +6 63

28 Rolf Andre Enger 2 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 +7 64

29 Lars Petter Rotvold Nilsen 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 +72 129

Dame

1 Elin Lindstrøm 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 59
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Ukesgolf Øverby 2025 → 12. Runde • 10.01.2026 21:17 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

2 Marita Skaug 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 +9 66

Master

1 Per Åge Svartbekk 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 -7 50

2 Håvard Syversen 2 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 -6 51

3 Ronny Sinnerud 3 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 -5 52

4 Jonny Lindstrøm 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 -4 53

5 Henning Svartbekk 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 -2 55

6 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 0 57
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 57

Avg 2.9 2.9 3.1 3.2 3.9 3.1 3.3 3 3.4 3.9 2.8 3.2 3.1 3.2 3.9 2.9 2.9 2.9 57.4

Difficulty 5 2 11 14 3 13 17 10 18 4 1 16 12 15 6 7 8 9 0.4

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 3 3 0%

Birdie -1 14 12 9 6 14 8 10 8 4 14 13 7 12 12 11 14 14 13 195 29%

Par 0 17 19 21 20 18 20 12 24 19 17 22 20 17 5 17 18 16 19 321 48%

Bogey 1 5 5 5 10 2 8 13 4 12 3 1 9 4 17 3 3 6 3 113 17%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 13 2%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 0%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 3%
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